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Simbologia
[_1Secciones
M Area de Servicio Radio FM
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Nayarit

XHETD-FM

Nayarit

164

139

84.76%

305

92,038

59,218

8.48%

Nayarit

XHETD-FM

Sinaloa

164

25

15.24%

35

13,295

8,450

0.48%
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